GBPC12, GBPC15, GBPC25 & GBPC35
Vishay General Semiconductor
1
Glass Passivated Single-Phase Bridge Rectifier
FEATURES
 • UL recognition file number E54214
 • Universal 3-way terminals: snap-on, wire
wrap-around, or P.C.B. mounting

1.4
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
GBPC1206-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper box
GBPC1506-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper box
GBPC2506-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper box
GBPC3506-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper box
GBPC1206W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper box
GBPC1506W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper box
GBPC2506W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper box
GBPC3506W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper box
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
GBPC12, GBPC15, GBPC25 & GBPC35
Vishay General Semiconductor